
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 11 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

36097685 5PSSDB 18.23 4.90 89.33

92020546 P9 - (112655) Gated Rentals Willis 10PSSDA 18.25 3.95 72.09

92020556 P9 - (109747) Chambers Creek Sec 10 WSD&P 5PSSDB 18.20 3.95 71.89

92020568 P9 - (109747) Chambers Creek Sec 10 WSD&P 5PSSDB 18.17 3.95 71.77

92020581 P9 - (112655) Gated Rentals Willis 10PSSDA 18.16 3.95 71.73

92020595 P9 - (112655) Gated Rentals Willis 10PSSDA 18.24 3.95 72.05

92020606 P9 - (109747) Chambers Creek Sec 10 WSD&P 5PSSDB 18.20 3.95 71.89

92020617 P9 - 110443 5PSSDB 18.20 4.15 75.53

92020625 P9 - (92548) TXDOT I45 and 1097 - 10863-27 7PSSDB 18.18 4.15 75.45

92020640 P9 - (92548) TXDOT I45 and 1097 - 10863-27 7PSSDB 18.18 4.15 75.45

92020651 5PSSDB 18.18 3.95 71.81

818.99

5% -40.95

SUBTOTAL 778.04

-$70.00

TOTAL $708.04

Settlement
of payment

Yembi Guillermo Cabrera (Alfa & Omega Transport) 10/18/2024

R003474

0

D121

Pugmill - Order

P10 - 65493

P9 - (109747) Chambers Creek Sec 10 WSD&P

Fuel


	10-11-2024 to 10-17-2024



